oS
FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

()
2 50m Libre/50m Free Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name

1 060926 2 4 Col/Cal 18.00 BEDOYA CALLE Isabella

2 011013 2 4 Col/Cal 16.00 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina

3 981013 3 3 Col/Val 15.00 GUTIERREZ ZAPATA Daniela

3 010213 3 6 Col/Std 15.00 MENCIA Mariel

5 021008 3 5 Col/val 13.00 MU OZ QUINTERO B Arbara

6 920711 3 2 Col/Ris 12.00 QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara

7 050928 3 7 Col/Val 11.00 PEREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Jose

8 070413 2 6 Col/Cal 10.00 SANTANA ALFONSO Mar A Alejandra
9 930922 3 0 Col/Ant 8.00 MU OZ MU Oz MA R A Paola

10 020917 3 1 Col/Ant 7.00 S NCHEZ ALVARADO Z Aira Melissa
11 050727 2 5 Col/Bog 6.00 LESMES MONTES Sofia

12 030318 3 9 Col/Val 5.00 LANDAUER HERNANDEZ Ixchell

13 041229 3 8 Col/Ant 4.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana

14 051003 2 0 Col/Ant 3.00 CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther
14 070215 2 3 Col/Bog 3.00 MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria

16 041110 2 6 Col/std 1.00 MATOS Nayeli

17 030505 1 4 Col/Hui NIETO RUSSI Laura Beatriz

18 050701 2 7 Col/Val BONILLA VARELA Dayanna

19 051213 2 2 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Lina Mar A

20 041216 2 3 Col/Ant ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina

21 011025 2 1 Col/Bog GOMEZ MART NEZ L Aura Mariana
22 090412 2 4 Col/Val RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana
23 060415 2 2 Col/San CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea
24 060122 2 1 Col/Tol LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina
25 080828 1 3 Col/Ant ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina

26 060130 1 2 Col/Bog CARRILLO CORTES Valentina

27 060802 1 3 Col/Ant GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela
27 061228 2 8 Col/Val RIVERA RUIZ Sara

29 050418 2 8 Col/Val DIAZ QUESADA Valeria

30 060415 2 7 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela

31 071013 2 9 Col/San GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristal Margarita
32 070925 1 6 Col/Cal MONTES Mariana

33 071229 1 7 Col/Bog TOVAR RAMOS Camila

34 041015 2 9 Col/Bog GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena
35 011016 1 5 Col/Cor ECHEVERRY HERRERA Mar A Juliana
36 060917 2 0 Col/Bog ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A

37 070306 2 5 Col/Cal OCAMPO SALAZAR Salome

37 070115 1 4 Col/Met ROJAS SILVA Alejandra

39 091106 2 5 Col/Val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome

40 080326 1 6 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson

40 090405 2 6 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana

42 090213 2 3 Col/val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana

43 080318 1 5 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina
43 080510 1 4 Col/Ant RAMIREZ VERA Mariana

45 080202 1 2 Col/Bog PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila

46 060505 1 1 Col/San NINO DALLOS Maria Jose

47 000607 1 3 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Giliana

48 070317 1 5 Col/Ris REYES ACOSTA Sara

49 071019 1 8 Col/Tol CAICEDO VERGARA Karoll Sofia

49 091203 2 2 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana

51 081009 1 1 Col/San GAMBOA VELASQUEZ Giselle Mariana

Prelim

00:26.11
00:27.73
00:26.52
00:26.56
00:26.48
00:27.01
00:27.07
00:27.76
00:27.46
00:27.21
00:27.80
00:27.62
00:27.40
00:28.75
00:27.73
00:28.24
00:28.92
00:28.35
00:28.25
00:27.86
00:28.37
00:29.36
00:27.95
00:28.73
00:28.80
00:29.44
00:29.09
00:28.87
00:28.51
00:28.26
00:28.89
00:29.38
00:29.47
00:28.76
00:29.86
00:28.89
00:27.62
00:28.94
00:29.53
00:29.21
00:29.89
00:29.65
00:28.62
00:27.77
00:29.62
00:29.92
00:30.80
00:29.00
00:31.17
00:30.01
00:30.20

Time

00:26.31
00:26.92
00:26.99
00:26.99
00:27.02
00:27.20
00:27.22
00:27.63
00:27.75
00:27.82
00:27.84
00:28.02
00:28.06
00:28.10
00:28.10
00:28.11
00:28.18
00:28.23
00:28.24
00:28.39
00:28.45
00:28.50
00:28.62
00:28.76
00:28.79
00:28.84
00:28.99
00:28.99
00:29.04
00:29.07
00:29.11
00:29.12
00:29.42
00:29.63
00:29.66
00:29.68
00:29.71
00:29.71
00:29.76
00:29.84
00:29.84
00:29.90
00:29.97
00:29.97
00:30.07
00:30.14
00:30.18
00:30.20
00:30.24
00:30.24
00:30.56

Obsv.
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 2 50m Libre/50m Free Age Group: OPEN | F

52 090614 1 4 Col/Tol BRYAN NAVARRO Estrella Del Mar 00:31.01 00:30.57 0.000%
53 090423 2 8 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 00:30.79 00:30.62 0.000%
54 090124 2 1 Col/val HURTADO SARMIENTO Mar A Julieta 00:30.72 00:30.76 0.000%
55 090309 2 0 Col/San CASTILLO CABALLERO Laura Vanessa 00:30.89 00:31.02 0.000%
56 080522 1 7 Col/val PEAGONZLEZ CA Mila 00:30.12 00:31.14 0.000%
57 090309 2 7 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 00:30.35 00:31.19 0.000%
58 081226 1 8 Col/Ant HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Mar A Isabel 00:31.91 00:31.28 0.000%
59 090124 1 3 Col/Tol PARRA SILVA Anabolena 00:33.40 00:31.61 0.000%
60 090610 1 5 Col/Ant CORREA GONZALEZ Violeta 00:31.66 00:31.78 0.000%
61 090131 2 9 Col/Bol CABRERA RICO Ana Carolina 00:31.01 00:31.89 0.000%
980228 3 4 Col/Bog ROWE CERVANTES Sirena Carolina 00:25.43 No Show

3 100m Libre/100m Free Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 940311 1 3 Col/val 18.00 ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 00:00.00 00:57.77 0.000%
2 021008 3 5 Col/val 16.00 MU OZ QUINTERO B Arbara 00:56.63 00:58.14 0.000%
3 981013 3 3 Col/val 15.00 GUTIERREZ ZAPATA Daniela 00:57.36 00:58.35 0.000%
4 060926 3 4 Col/Cal 14.00 BEDOYA CALLE Isabella 00:56.16 00:58.45 0.000%
5 070413 3 3 Col/Cal 13.00 SANTANA ALFONSO Mar A Alejandra 00:59.72 00:59.11 0.000%
6 050928 3 1 Col/Val 12.00 PEREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 00:59.04 00:59.15 0.000%
7 011013 3 7 Col/Cal 11.00 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina 00:58.68 00:59.45 0.000%
8 040827 3 9 Col/Bog 10.00 BA OS RESURRECCI N Samantha Antonela 00:59.66 00:59.64 0.000%
9 041229 3 2 Col/Ant 8.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana 00:58.66 00:59.67 0.000%
10 060902 3 5 Col/Std 7.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth 00:58.67 00:59.70 0.000%
11 920711 3 6 Col/Ris 6.00 QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara 00:58.41 00:59.77 0.000%
12 930922 2 4 Col/Ant 5.00 MU OZ MU 0z MA R A Paola 00:59.73 00:59.98 0.000%
13 030910 2 5 Col/Cal 4.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Manuela 00:59.75 01:00.28 0.000%
14 020917 3 8 Col/Ant 3.00 SNCHEZ ALVARADO Z Aira Melissa 00:59.14 01:00.34 0.000%
15 060505 3 6 Col/val 2.00 OROZCO HERNANDEZ Mar A Jose 01:00.54 01:00.69 0.000%
16 030318 2 6 Col/val 1.00 LANDAUER HERNANDEZ Ixchell 01:01.21 01:00.73 0.000%
17 010213 3 0 Col/std MENCIA Mariel 00:59.28 01:00.84 0.000%
18 080919 1 4 Col/Bog PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila 01:00.62 01:01.21 0.000%
19 051213 2 1 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Lina Mar A 01:02.30 01:01.23 0.000%
20 051003 2 2 Col/Ant CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther 01:01.63 01:01.29 0.000%
21 080828 1 5 Col/Ant ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina 01:01.77 01:01.32 0.000%
22 060415 3 2 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela 01:01.44 01:01.36 0.000%
23 060114 3 7 Col/Nsan LAZARO CACERES Sandra Viviana 01:01.61 01:01.73 0.000%
24 090412 1 4 Col/Val RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana 01:03.30 01:02.09 0.000%
25 060415 3 8 Col/San CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea 01:02.38 01:02.17 0.000%
26 041118 2 7 Col/Ant HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 01:01.72 01:02.19 0.000%
27 050701 2 3 Col/Val BONILLA VARELA Dayanna 01:00.12 01:02.34 0.000%
28 041015 2 8 Col/Bog GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena 01:02.40 01:02.60 0.000%
29 071013 2 4 Col/San GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristal Margarita 01:03.04 01:02.66 0.000%
30 071229 3 9 Col/Bog TOVAR RAMOS Camila 01:02.95 01:02.77 0.000%
31 070925 2 5 Col/Cal MONTES Mariana 01:03.27 01:02.90 0.000%
32 060122 3 1 Col/Tol LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina 01:01.86 01:02.98 0.000%
32 030505 2 9 Col/Hui NIETO RUSSI Laura Beatriz 01:03.98 01:02.98 0.000%
34 041110 2 0 Col/Std MATOS Nayeli 01:03.14 01:03.08 0.000%
35 070409 2 7 Col/Bog MORALES ZORRO Maria Paz 01:03.99 01:03.10 0.000%
36 070115 2 3 Col/Met ROJAS SILVA Alejandra 01:03.59 01:03.23 0.000%
37 060831 1 5 Col/Ris CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ S Ofia Valeria 01:05.84 01:03.97 0.000%
38 060114 2 6 Col/Boy ARANCIBE GODOY Orianna Valentina 01:03.76 01:04.09 0.000%
39 080925 1 3 Col/Ris HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 01:04.20 01:04.27 0.000%
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FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 3  100m Libre/100m Free Age Group: OPEN | F

40 071019 2 9 Col/Tol CAICEDO VERGARA Karoll Sofia 01:04.92 01:04.66 0.000%
41 090213 1 3 Col/Val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana 01:05.13 01:04.70 0.000%
41 061228 2 2 Col/Val RIVERA RUIZ Sara 01:03.88 01:04.70 0.000%
43 070215 3 0 Col/Bog MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria 01:02.42 01:04.87 0.000%
44 091106 1 5 Col/Val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome 01:04.75 01:04.88 0.000%
45 071127 2 0 Col/Boy RESTREPO ARIAS Luna Sofia 01:04.82 01:05.12 0.000%
46 080318 1 6 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina 01:04.94 01:05.14 0.000%
47 090629 1 2 Col/Boy RIVERA CIFUENTES Mar A Fernanda 01:05.82 01:05.21 0.000%
48 090423 1 7 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 01:05.93 01:05.64 0.000%
49 081009 1 8 Col/San GAMBOA VELASQUEZ Giselle Mariana 01:05.75 01:05.74 0.000%
50 080611 11 Col/Val MORALES CAICEDO Sofia 01:05.32 01:06.05 0.000%
51 070328 2 1 Col/Boy NITOLA RIANO Andrea Valentina 01:04.27 01:06.09 0.000%
52 080326 1 0 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson 01:07.73 01:06.11 0.000%
52 070128 2 8 Col/Bog ONATE RAMIREZ Adela Mar A 01:04.57 01:06.11 0.000%
54 080125 1 7 Col/Ris BETANCUR ARIAS Luisa Mar A 01:05.26 01:06.33 0.000%
55 091029 11 Col/Val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella 01:06.61 01:07.32 0.000%
56 090813 1 9 Col/Boy GONZALEZ BLANCO Sara Sofia 01:09.31 01:07.38 0.000%
57 091203 1 8 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana 01:06.69 01:07.51 0.000%
58 080510 1 2 Col/Ant RAMIREZ VERA Mariana 01:05.24 01:07.98 0.000%
59 070317 1 3 Col/Ris REYES ACOSTA Sara 01:06.90 01:09.35 0.000%
60 090614 10 Col/Tol BRYAN NAVARRO Estrella Del Mar 01:07.64 01:11.52 0.000%

060104 1 4 Col/Val CZERNINSKI ARCHER Ivanna 01:05.19 No Show

090309 1 6 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 01:05.74 No Show

921214 1 5 Col/Ris MART NEZ VELOZA N Atalia 00:00.00 No Show

980228 3 4 Col/Bog ROWE CERVANTES Sirena Carolina 00:56.48 No Show

000607 1 4 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Giliana 01:06.83 No Show
4 200m Libre/200m Free Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 011004 2 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen 01:59.94 02:04.14 0.000%
2 070506 2 5 Col/Ant 16.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 02:04.61 02:06.45 0.000%
3 030910 2 6 Col/Cal 15.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Manuela 02:07.39 02:06.85 0.000%
4 021008 2 5 Col/Val 14.00 MU OZ QUINTERO B Arbara 02:05.52 02:07.35 0.000%
5 070327 2 6 Col/Cal 13.00 MEJ A PENAGOS A Lexandra 02:09.20 02:08.38 0.000%
6 051003 1 5 Col/Ant 12.00 CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther 02:11.92 02:08.76 0.000%
7 041229 2 3 Col/Ant 11.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana 02:06.49 02:09.13 0.000%
8 060902 2 3 Col/std 10.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth 02:08.74 02:09.15 0.000%
9 060926 2 4 Col/Cal 8.00 BEDOYA CALLE Isabella 02:04.27 02:09.18 0.000%
10 030910 2 1 Col/Cal 7.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Mariana 02:09.41 02:09.34 0.000%
11 070413 2 2 Col/Cal 6.00 SANTANA ALFONSO Mar A Alejandra 02:10.78 02:09.90 0.000%
12 930922 1 4 Col/Ant 5.00 MU Oz MU Oz MA R A Paola 02:11.80 02:09.95 0.000%
13 050701 2 9 Col/Val 4.00 BONILLA VARELA Dayanna 02:11.79 02:10.86 0.000%
14 041015 2 8 Col/Bog 3.00 GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena 02:10.34 02:11.43 0.000%
15 041118 1 3 Col/Ant 2.00 HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 02:12.05 02:12.80 0.000%
16 920711 2 2 Col/Ris 1.00 QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara 02:08.86 02:13.87 0.000%
17 060122 2 7 Col/Tol LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina 02:11.58 02:14.08 0.000%
18 030115 2 0 Col/Val SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia 02:10.61 02:14.38 0.000%
19 020303 1 6 Col/Val HERNANDEZ DIAZ Valerie Tatiana 02:13.90 02:14.57 0.000%
20 020917 2 7 Col/Ant S NCHEZ ALVARADO Z Aira Melissa 02:09.38 02:14.95 0.000%
21 060114 1 5 Col/Nsan LAZARO CACERES Sandra Viviana 02:19.62 02:15.06 0.000%
22 080828 1 5 Col/Ant ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina 02:17.43 02:16.05 0.000%
23 070409 2 8 Col/Bog MORALES ZORRO Maria Paz 02:15.03 02:16.50 0.000%
24 060415 2 1 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela 02:13.97 02:16.74 0.000%
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FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 4  200m Libre/200m Free Age Group: OPEN | F

25 080925 1 3 Col/Ris HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 02:18.68 02:17.38 0.000%
26 090412 2 4 Col/val RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana 02:20.38 02:17.62 0.000%
27 080904 1 4 Col/Ris CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella 02:17.20 02:18.33 0.000%
28 071229 2 9 Col/Bog TOVAR RAMOS Camila 02:16.26 02:18.58 0.000%
29 060831 1 4 Col/Ris CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ S Ofia Valeria 02:19.12 02:18.92 0.000%
30 090629 2 5 Col/Boy RIVERA CIFUENTES Mar A Fernanda 02:21.59 02:19.06 0.000%
31 071211 1 3 Col/Val CASTRO TOLEDO Mar A Paula 02:19.92 02:19.63 0.000%
32 061212 1 6 Col/val CARDONA MART NEZ N Icolle Tatiana 02:21.30 02:20.21 0.000%
33 070925 2 0 Col/Cal MONTES Mariana 02:16.00 02:20.29 0.000%
34 091029 2 3 Col/Val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella 02:21.97 02:20.36 0.000%
35 071019 1 2 Col/Tol CAICEDO VERGARA Karoll Sofia 02:22.49 02:21.19 0.000%
36 021022 1 7 Col/Tol VALDES MEDINA Paula Valentina 02:16.73 02:21.51 0.000%
37 921214 1 2 Col/Ris MART NEZ VELOZA N Atalia 02:15.31 02:21.54 0.000%
38 080919 1 2 Col/Val ARIAS ORDO Ez A Ntonia 02:22.60 02:21.67 0.000%
39 090405 2 2 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana 02:23.94 02:22.19 0.000%
40 090423 2 7 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 02:24.74 02:22.32 0.000%
41 060505 1 7 Col/San NINO DALLOS Maria Jose 02:23.46 02:22.37 0.000%
42 080125 1 1 Col/Ris BETANCUR ARIAS Luisa Mar A 02:25.21 02:22.76 0.000%
43 080510 1 8 Col/Ant RAMIREZ VERA Mariana 02:25.50 02:23.44 0.000%
44 080326 1 6 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson 02:22.09 02:23.48 0.000%
45 091106 2 6 Col/Val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome 02:22.30 02:23.60 0.000%
46 090813 1 5 Col/Boy GONZALEZ BLANCO Sara Sofia 02:30.57 02:24.54 0.000%
47 060330 1 8 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiola Valentina 02:24.39 02:25.05 0.000%
48 081009 1 7 Col/San GAMBOA VELASQUEZ Giselle Mariana 02:23.32 02:25.88 0.000%
49 091101 2 8 Col/Ris OSPINA YEPES Sofia 02:29.35 02:27.09 0.000%
50 090904 2 1 Col/Bog GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata 02:29.15 02:27.27 0.000%
51 080318 1 0 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina 02:25.64 02:27.51 0.000%
52 090610 1 3 Col/Ant CORREA GONZALEZ Violeta 02:32.05 02:28.05 0.000%
53 040425 11 Col/Nsan DOMINGUEZ DELGADO Mariangel 00:00.00 02:28.96 0.000%
54 090424 2 0 Col/Ant BEDOYA SNCHEZ M Elany 02:29.65 02:29.12 0.000%
55 091203 1 4 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana 02:30.37 02:30.36 0.000%
060823 1 1 Col/San LEAL JAIMES Angela Lizeth 02:23.92 No Show

5 400m Libre/400m Free Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 011004 2 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen 04:17.85 04:24.28 0.000%
2 070506 2 4 Col/Ant 16.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 04:20.87 04:25.98 0.000%
3 060902 2 5 Col/Sstd 15.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth 04:29.05 04:31.16 0.000%
4 030910 2 5 Col/Cal 14.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Manuela 04:29.38 04:32.44 0.000%
5 030910 2 6 Col/Cal 13.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Mariana 04:33.74 04:33.57 0.000%
6 070413 2 6 Col/Cal 12.00 SANTANA ALFONSO Mar A Alejandra 04:41.23 04:36.48 0.000%
7 041015 2 3 Col/Bog 11.00 GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena 04:30.59 04:36.95 0.000%
8 041118 2 7 Col/Ant 10.00 HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 04:41.27 04:38.35 0.000%
9 010104 2 1 Col/val 8.00 ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara 04:43.29 04:41.64 0.000%
10 060122 2 3 Col/Tol 7.00 LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina 04:39.26 04:42.70 0.000%
11 050701 2 2 Col/Val 6.00 BONILLA VARELA Dayanna 04:40.53 04:43.22 0.000%
12 020303 2 8 Col/Val 5.00 HERNANDEZ DIAZ Valerie Tatiana 04:43.60 04:46.78 0.000%
13 080208 1 3 Col/Val 4.00 ALFONSO RAMIREZ Melany 04:55.78 04:48.28 0.000%
14 080925 1 5 Col/Ris 3.00 HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 04:54.03 04:49.30 0.000%
15 030430 2 0 Col/Val 2.00 POSSO ALMARIO Mar A Paula 04:45.58 04:51.21 0.000%
16 060831 2 8 Col/Ris 1.00 CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ S Ofia Valeria 04:55.01 04:51.73 0.000%
17 071229 2 1 Col/Bog TOVAR RAMOS Camila 04:53.18 04:54.49 0.000%
18 080904 1 4 Col/Ris CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella 04:49.87 04:55.82 0.000%
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TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 5 400m Libre/400m Free Age Group: OPEN | F

19 060415 2 2 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela 04:43.16 04:56.81 0.000%
20 040212 1 5 Col/Bog AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 04:55.29 04:57.11 0.000%
21 090629 2 5 Col/Boy RIVERA CIFUENTES Mar A Fernanda 05:01.83 04:58.15 0.000%
22 091029 2 4 Col/val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella 05:00.39 04:58.44 0.000%
23 080919 1 6 Col/val ARIAS ORDO EZ A Ntonia 04:59.76 04:58.67 0.000%
24 071211 2 7 Col/val CASTRO TOLEDO Mar A Paula 04:52.26 04:59.09 0.000%
25 080414 1 0 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela 05:11.91 05:00.64 0.000%
26 071220 1 3 Col/Tol LEVY LIZARRALDE Shirel 05:20.92 05:01.48 0.000%
27 071019 1 5 Col/Tol CAICEDO VERGARA Karoll Sofia 05:02.74 05:01.49 0.000%
28 080114 1 7 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ CASTA EDAS Ara 05:03.46 05:01.56 0.000%
29 060330 2 9 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiola Valentina 04:58.53 05:02.56 0.000%
30 061215 2 0 Col/Boy SANDOVAL TORRES Sara Sofia 04:55.37 05:03.68 0.000%
31 090405 2 8 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana 05:17.55 05:03.73 0.000%
32 090813 2 7 Col/Boy GONZALEZ BLANCO Sara Sofia 05:12.96 05:03.77 0.000%
33 090114 2 6 Col/Bog GALLO PINILLA Isabella 05:03.74 05:03.85 0.000%
34 080930 1 1 Col/Bog ROMERO URREGO Sara Valentina 05:06.92 05:05.10 0.000%
35 081009 1 2 Col/San GAMBOA VELASQUEZ Giselle Mariana 05:01.86 05:05.56 0.000%
36 090423 2 2 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 05:03.92 05:05.85 0.000%
37 021022 1 3 Col/Tol VALDES MEDINA Paula Valentina 04:56.61 05:07.40 0.000%
38 080125 1 8 Col/Ris BETANCUR ARIAS Luisa Mar A 05:11.67 05:08.28 0.000%
39 090904 2 0 Col/Bog GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata 05:18.36 05:10.51 0.000%
40 090624 2 1 Col/Bog FONSECA RUIZ Isabella 05:17.25 05:11.31 0.000%
41 091106 2 3 Col/val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome 05:02.10 05:13.20 0.000%
42 090424 2 9 Col/Ant BEDOYA SNCHEZ M Elany 05:18.58 05:17.04 0.000%
43 091101 1 4 Col/Ris OSPINA YEPES Sofia 05:20.27 05:17.36 0.000%
44 090226 1 5 Col/Val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 05:21.16 05:20.15 0.000%
45 090113 1 3 Col/San VELANDIA CASTILLO Danna Valentina 05:28.81 05:42.45 0.000%
060823 1 4 Col/San LEAL JAIMES Angela Lizeth 05:02.25 No Show
921214 1 4 Col/Ris MART NEZ VELOZA N Atalia 04:49.41 No Show

6 800m Libre/800m Free Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 011004 1 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen 08:58.31 08:56.61 0.000%
2 070506 1 4 Col/Ant 16.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 09:05.22 09:05.60 0.000%
3 030910 1 5 Col/Cal 15.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Mariana 09:23.94 09:21.95 0.000%
4 030910 1 3 Col/Cal 14.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Manuela 09:24.78 09:22.50 0.000%
5 041015 1 6 Col/Bog 13.00 GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena 09:27.21 09:27.26 0.000%
6 021008 1 2 Col/val 12.00 MU OZ QUINTERO B Arbara 09:33.88 09:37.32 0.000%
7 060122 1 5 Col/Tol 11.00 LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina 09:31.75 09:38.25 0.000%
8 010104 1 7 Col/Val 10.00 ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara 09:36.30 09:38.55 0.000%
9 041118 2 4 Col/Ant 8.00 HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 09:47.67 09:44.97 0.000%
10 060505 1 1 Col/val 7.00 OROZCO HERNANDEZ Mar A Jose 10:06.72 09:49.85 0.000%
11 050701 1 1 Col/Val 6.00 BONILLA VARELA Dayanna 09:40.34 09:50.55 0.000%
12 060114 1 6 Col/Nsan 5.00 LAZARO CACERES Sandra Viviana 09:55.71 09:53.69 0.000%
13 020303 2 5 Col/Val 4.00 HERNANDEZ DIAZ Valerie Tatiana 09:49.80 09:54.69 0.000%
14 060831 1 3 Col/Ris 3.00 CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ S Ofia Valeria 09:55.12 09:59.51 0.000%
15 080904 1 4 Col/Ris 2.00 CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella 09:59.50 09:59.90 0.000%
16 030430 1 8 Col/Val 1.00 POSSO ALMARIO Mar A Paula 09:41.59 10:01.14 0.000%
17 080208 1 3 Col/val ALFONSO RAMIREZ Melany 10:13.53 10:02.02 0.000%
18 080925 1 5 Col/Ris HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 10:07.59 10:12.46 0.000%
19 080414 1 8 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela 10:32.32 10:15.46 0.000%
20 080919 1 7 Col/val ARIAS ORDO EZ A Ntonia 10:30.29 10:17.16 0.000%
21 090813 1 2 Col/Boy GONZALEZ BLANCO Sara Sofia 10:53.18 10:19.95 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 6  800m Libre/800m Free Age Group: OPEN | F

22 071211 1 7 Col/Val CASTRO TOLEDO Mar A Paula 10:04.17 10:21.61 0.000%
23 061215 1 2 Col/Boy SANDOVAL TORRES Sara Sofia 10:02.87 10:21.68 0.000%
24 090629 1 5 Col/Boy RIVERA CIFUENTES Mar A Fernanda 10:28.77 10:22.41 0.000%
25 080425 1 6 Col/Bog LEON MONTANO Isabela 10:22.26 10:22.76 0.000%
26 090114 1 4 Col/Bog GALLO PINILLA Isabella 10:25.48 10:27.40 0.000%
27 081009 1 2 Col/San GAMBOA VELASQUEZ Giselle Mariana 10:26.81 10:30.47 0.000%
28 080930 11 Col/Bog ROMERO URREGO Sara Valentina 10:30.57 10:30.59 0.000%
29 080114 1 0 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ CASTA EDAS Ara 00:00.00 10:33.77 0.000%
30 921214 2 3 Col/Ris MART NEZ VELOZA N Atalia 10:05.11 10:35.68 0.000%
31 090424 1 7 Col/Ant BEDOYA SNCHEZ M Elany 10:56.92 10:40.31 0.000%
32 090624 1 6 Col/Bog FONSECA RUIZ Isabella 10:44.17 10:44.08 0.000%
33 071220 1 8 Col/Tol LEVY LIZARRALDE Shirel 00:00.00 10:44.97 0.000%
34 090423 1 3 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 10:39.07 10:45.17 0.000%
35 091101 1 1 Col/Ris OSPINA YEPES Sofia 11:04.56 10:47.15 0.000%
36 090226 1 8 Col/val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 00:00.00 11:08.29 0.000%
V4 1500m Libre/1500m Free Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 011004 1 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen 17:13.58 17:17.18 0.000%
2 070506 1 4 Col/Ant 16.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 17:37.04 17:36.39 0.000%
3 030910 1 5 Col/Cal 15.00 LIBREROS BOLIVAR Mariana 17:57.64 18:01.44 0.000%
4 060122 1 5 Col/Tol 14.00 LOPEZ MORALES Juliana Valentina 18:13.20 18:15.45 0.000%
5 050114 1 3 Col/Cal 13.00 OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 18:06.73 18:26.33 0.000%
6 010104 10 Col/val 12.00 ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara 00:00.00 18:26.90 0.000%
7 041015 1 6 Col/Bog 11.00 GOMEZ GARC A A Ngie Lorena 18:12.62 18:27.80 0.000%
8 041118 11 Col/Ant 10.00 HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 19:07.99 18:36.60 0.000%
9 050701 1 7 Col/Val 8.00 BONILLA VARELA Dayanna 18:36.73 18:40.43 0.000%
10 030430 1 2 Col/val 7.00 POSSO ALMARIO Mar A Paula 18:30.16 18:57.39 0.000%
11 020303 1 9 Col/Val 6.00 HERNANDEZ DIAZ Valerie Tatiana 00:00.00 19:01.19 0.000%
12 080904 1 5 Col/Ris 5.00 CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella 19:15.17 19:01.93 0.000%
13 080208 1 3 Col/val 4.00 ALFONSO RAMIREZ Melany 19:28.83 19:03.06 0.000%
14 060831 1 3 Col/Ris 3.00 CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ S Ofia Valeria 18:57.97 19:03.37 0.000%
15 080925 1 4 Col/Ris 2.00 HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 19:04.92 19:29.59 0.000%
16 061215 1 6 Col/Boy 1.00 SANDOVAL TORRES Sara Sofia 19:07.00 19:37.62 0.000%
17 080114 1 7 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ CASTA EDAS Ara 00:00.00 19:42.38 0.000%
18 090629 1 4 Col/Boy RIVERA CIFUENTES Mar A Fernanda 19:56.07 19:43.38 0.000%
19 080414 1 2 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela 20:05.99 19:46.03 0.000%
20 060330 1 7 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiola Valentina 20:28.09 19:54.04 0.000%
21 090423 1 3 Col/Bog SALCEDO MOJICA Mar A Jose 20:24.33 20:05.46 0.000%
22 071211 1 2 Col/Val CASTRO TOLEDO Mar A Paula 19:27.36 20:07.60 0.000%
23 070328 1 1 Col/Boy NITOLA RIANO Andrea Valentina 20:38.43 20:14.32 0.000%
24 090114 1 5 Col/Bog GALLO PINILLA Isabella 20:19.53 20:15.40 0.000%
25 080425 1 6 Col/Bog LEON MONTANO Isabela 19:43.15 20:21.11 0.000%
26 090405 1 6 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana 20:29.70 20:25.95 0.000%
27 090424 1 7 Col/Ant BEDOYA SNCHEZ M Elany 20:56.41 20:29.45 0.000%
28 090226 1 8 Col/Val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 00:00.00 21:32.61 0.000%
29 090113 11 Col/San VELANDIA CASTILLO Danna Valentina 21:27.60 22:18.57 0.000%

090624 1 2 Col/Bog FONSECA RUIZ Isabella 20:30.58 No Show
921214 1 8 Col/Ris MART NEZ VELOZA N Atalia 00:00.00 No Show
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()
0 50m Espalda/50m Back Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name

1 940311 3 5 Col/val 18.00 ARCILA HURTADO Isabella

2 980228 3 4 Col/Bog 16.00 ROWE CERVANTES Sirena Carolina
3 060902 2 4 Col/Std 15.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth

4 020611 1 3 Col/val 14.00 MELO BARRERA Laura Sofia

5 020317 3 6 Col/Bog 13.00 PISTELLI PALOMINO Jasmin

6 050512 3 2 Col/Bog 12.00 LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena

7 981013 3 3 Col/Val 11.00 GUTIERREZ ZAPATA Daniela

8 011013 2 3 Col/Cal 10.00 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina
9 930922 3 0 Col/Ant 8.00 MU OZ MU 0z MA R A Paola

10 010213 2 5 Col/Std 7.00 MENCIA Mariel

11 050727 3 8 Col/Bog 6.00 LESMES MONTES Sofia

12 060415 2 3 Col/San 5.00 CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea
13 030318 3 1 Col/Val 4.00 LANDAUER HERNANDEZ Ixchell

14 080919 1 4 Col/Bog 3.00 PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila
15 920711 3 9 Col/Ris 2.00 QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara

16 041216 2 4 Col/Ant 1.00 ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina

17 090213 1 4 Col/Val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana

18 060917 2 5 Col/Bog ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A
19 080202 1 5 Col/Bog PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila

20 050418 3 7 Col/val DIAZ QUESADA Valeria

21 070404 2 0 Col/Bog GUERRERO LOPEZ Mia Sofia

22 070501 2 2 Col/val MOSQUERA VERGARA Valery

23 041110 1 5 Col/Std MATOS Nayeli

24 000512 2 6 Col/Atl GARCI A RIPOLL Laura Vanessa

25 070215 2 6 Col/Bog MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria

26 070128 2 7 Col/Bog ONATE RAMIREZ Adela Mar A

27 020320 2 2 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiana Andreina

28 020917 2 7 Col/Ant S NCHEZ ALVARADO Z Aira Melissa
29 060104 2 1 Col/Val CZERNINSKI ARCHER Ivanna

30 060114 2 8 Col/Boy ARANCIBE GODOY Orianna Valentina
31 080828 1 6 Col/Ant ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina

32 060802 1 5 Col/Ant GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela
33 030416 2 1 Col/Val LOAIZA SERRANO Luz Ariadna

33 080611 1 3 Col/val MORALES CAICEDO Sofia

35 070317 2 9 Col/Ris REYES ACOSTA Sara

36 060505 1 3 Col/San NINO DALLOS Maria Jose

37 011016 1 4 Col/Cor ECHEVERRY HERRERA Mar A Juliana
38 080722 1 2 Col/Bog MORENO YOPASA Isabella

39 071227 1 2 Col/Bog FORERO BARRAGAN Mayanne Alejandra
40 090302 1 3 Col/Nar MARTINEZ TAPIA Yireh Sophia

41 070108 1 4 Col/Ant ORTIZ AYALA Ana Mar A

42 050216 2 8 Col/Met VARONA MONTANA Valeria

43 091029 1 6 Col/val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella
44 080203 1 1 Col/val ARANGO SALAZAR Maria Camila
45 070306 1 1 Col/Cal OCAMPO SALAZAR Salome

46 091203 1 5 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana

47 080326 1 7 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson

48 070420 1 8 Col/Tol DIAZ RAMIREZ Laura Stefania

49 061213 1 6 Col/Bog LOVERA ABELLA Luz De Luna

50 090411 1 8 Col/Ant PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea

51 071220 1 7 Col/Nsan RANGEL LIZCANO Juana Valentina

Prelim

00:29.57
00:29.40
00:29.80
00:00.00
00:30.29
00:30.37
00:29.97
00:32.47
00:31.42
00:31.83
00:31.22
00:31.69
00:31.15
00:31.74
00:31.73
00:31.75
00:32.23
00:31.27
00:32.66
00:31.13
00:33.52
00:32.34
00:35.06
00:33.14
00:31.93
00:32.65
00:33.18
00:33.20
00:32.95
00:33.16
00:33.68
00:34.05
00:33.35
00:33.42
00:33.56
00:34.27
00:34.23
00:33.81
00:34.85
00:34.44
00:34.04
00:33.88
00:35.03
00:35.72
00:35.37
00:34.27
00:35.36
00:36.61
00:34.33
00:37.03
00:35.35

Time

00:29.77
00:30.31
00:30.43
00:30.78
00:30.91
00:30.94
00:30.99
00:31.35
00:31.39
00:31.52
00:31.67
00:31.85
00:31.91
00:32.16
00:32.19
00:32.23
00:32.24
00:32.30
00:32.52
00:32.62
00:32.73
00:32.80
00:32.83
00:32.94
00:33.06
00:33.34
00:33.36
00:33.41
00:33.48
00:33.52
00:33.63
00:33.80
00:33.99
00:33.99
00:34.03
00:34.05
00:34.06
00:34.26
00:34.50
00:34.55
00:34.58
00:34.63
00:34.96
00:35.24
00:35.42
00:35.62
00:35.90
00:35.94
00:36.04
00:36.08
00:36.17

Obsv.
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 9  50m Espalda/50m Back Age Group: OPEN | F

52 090829 1 7 Col/Ant COLORADO RODRIGUEZ Valentina 00:36.19 00:36.59 0.000%
53 090226 1 2 Col/Val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 00:36.01 00:37.83 0.000%
54 090113 1 0 Col/San VELANDIA CASTILLO Danna Valentina 00:37.38 00:39.05 0.000%
090309 11 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 00:36.74 No Show

10 100m Espalda/100m Back Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 940311 2 5 Col/Val 18.00 ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 01:03.62 01:03.85 0.000%
2 050512 2 4 Col/Bog 16.00 LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 01:03.16 01:04.95 0.000%
3 020317 2 3 Col/Bog 15.00 PISTELLI PALOMINO Jasmin 01:03.96 01:05.21 0.000%
4 060902 2 4 Col/Std 14.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth 01:03.29 01:05.66 0.000%
5 981013 2 6 Col/Val 13.00 GUTIERREZ ZAPATA Daniela 01:05.15 01:05.73 0.000%
6 060917 2 5 Col/Bog 12.00 ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A 01:06.97 01:07.54 0.000%
7 930922 2 7 Col/Ant 11.00 MU OZ MU Oz MA R A Paola 01:07.96 01:07.64 0.000%
8 920711 2 2 Col/Ris 10.00 QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara 01:07.12 01:07.80 0.000%
9 050114 2 9 Col/Cal 8.00 OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 01:09.58 01:08.62 0.000%
10 080919 2 4 Col/Bog 7.00 PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila 01:07.59 01:09.00 0.000%
11 030318 2 8 Col/Val 6.00 LANDAUER HERNANDEZ Ixchell 01:08.24 01:09.94 0.000%
12 041216 2 0 Col/Ant 5.00 ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina 01:09.02 01:09.98 0.000%
13 070501 2 3 Col/val 4.00 MOSQUERA VERGARA Valery 01:09.01 01:10.16 0.000%
14 060415 2 6 Col/San 3.00 CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea 01:10.82 01:10.45 0.000%
15 060104 2 2 Col/val 2.00 CZERNINSKI ARCHER Ivanna 01:11.47 01:10.81 0.000%
16 080202 2 5 Col/Bog 1.00 PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila 01:10.42 01:11.26 0.000%
17 060114 2 7 Col/Boy ARANCIBE GODOY Orianna Valentina 01:11.76 01:11.67 0.000%
18 080828 2 3 Col/Ant ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina 01:11.35 01:11.84 0.000%
19 020812 1 3 Col/Bog PETRELLI GONZALEZ Juanita Alejandra 01:14.22 01:12.12 0.000%
20 050418 2 1 Col/Val DIAZ QUESADA Valeria 01:08.20 01:12.29 0.000%
21 090213 1 4 Col/Val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana 01:13.53 01:12.77 0.000%
22 070215 2 8 Col/Bog MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria 01:11.91 01:12.87 0.000%
23 060505 2 9 Col/San NINO DALLOS Maria Jose 01:15.16 01:12.97 0.000%
24 070404 2 0 Col/Bog GUERRERO LOPEZ Mia Sofia 01:13.17 01:12.98 0.000%
25 080611 2 6 Col/Val MORALES CAICEDO Sofia 01:13.27 01:13.20 0.000%
26 080208 2 2 Col/Val ALFONSO RAMIREZ Melany 01:13.65 01:13.37 0.000%
27 090302 1 3 Col/Nar MARTINEZ TAPIA Yireh Sophia 01:14.55 01:13.52 0.000%
28 050608 1 6 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Antonia 01:15.96 01:13.92 0.000%
29 070128 2 1 Col/Bog ONATE RAMIREZ Adela Mar A 01:11.85 01:13.97 0.000%
30 091029 1 5 Col/val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella 01:14.46 01:14.17 0.000%
31 070317 1 4 Col/Ris REYES ACOSTA Sara 01:15.24 01:14.23 0.000%
32 000512 1 7 Col/Atl GARCI A RIPOLL Laura Vanessa 01:16.97 01:14.38 0.000%
33 020320 1 5 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiana Andreina 01:13.74 01:14.64 0.000%
34 030416 1 4 Col/val LOAIZA SERRANO Luz Ariadna 01:12.58 01:14.65 0.000%
35 070103 1 3 Col/Bog SUAREZ SERRATO Veronica Sofia 01:15.51 01:14.70 0.000%
36 090405 1 7 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana 01:17.07 01:15.79 0.000%
37 080722 2 7 Col/Bog MORENO YOPASA Isabella 01:14.89 01:15.91 0.000%
38 091203 1 6 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana 01:15.31 01:15.93 0.000%
39 070211 1 7 Col/Cun CARRENO MART NEZ A Na Mar A 01:17.47 01:15.98 0.000%
40 071227 1 1 Col/Bog FORERO BARRAGAN Mayanne Alejandra 01:17.53 01:16.11 0.000%
41 080114 2 8 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ CASTA EDAS Ara 01:16.16 01:16.59 0.000%
42 090520 1 0 Col/Ant ALVAREZ GOMEZ Sofia 01:20.41 01:16.67 0.000%
43 011016 1 2 Col/Cor ECHEVERRY HERRERA Mar A Juliana 01:16.65 01:16.72 0.000%
44 080326 2 1 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson 01:15.50 01:17.17 0.000%
45 060601 1 6 Col/Bog GONZ LEZ BERNAL S Ofia 01:16.90 01:17.21 0.000%
46 061210 1 8 Col/Nsan JAIMES HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia 01:18.16 01:17.31 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 10  100m Espalda/100m Back Age Group: OPEN | F

47 080318 1 3 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina 01:18.96 01:17.80 0.000%
48 061213 1 5 Col/Bog LOVERA ABELLA Luz De Luna 01:15.24 01:18.04 0.000%
49 081112 1 5 Col/Bog CASTRO LOPEZ Juliana Andrea 01:18.30 01:18.09 0.000%
50 090411 1 8 Col/Ant PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea 01:19.45 01:18.11 0.000%
51 080522 1 4 Col/Val PEAGONZLEZ CA Mila 01:17.95 01:18.50 0.000%
52 091007 1 9 Col/Bog RODRIGUEZ QUITIAN Zara Gabriela 01:20.54 01:20.05 0.000%
53 090226 1 2 Col/Val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 01:16.66 01:20.31 0.000%
54 070420 1 2 Col/Tol DIAZ RAMIREZ Laura Stefania 01:17.39 01:21.74 0.000%
55 071220 1 0 Col/Nsan RANGEL LIZCANO Juana Valentina 01:20.31 01:22.78 0.000%
56 090309 11 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 01:18.67 01:24.09 0.000%
11 200m Espalda/200m Back Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 940311 1 7 Col/val 18.00 ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 00:00.00 02:21.97 0.000%
2 020317 2 6 Col/Bog 16.00 PISTELLI PALOMINO Jasmin 02:29.93 02:21.99 0.000%
3 060902 2 4 Col/Std 15.00 JIMENEZ Elizabeth 02:18.78 02:23.04 0.000%
4 060917 2 5 Col/Bog 14.00 ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A 02:23.59 02:24.79 0.000%
5 050512 2 4 Col/Bog 13.00 LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 02:15.11 02:25.95 0.000%
6 080919 2 4 Col/Bog 12.00 PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila 02:26.08 02:30.70 0.000%
7 030318 2 3 Col/val 11.00 LANDAUER HERNANDEZ Ixchell 02:29.81 02:32.11 0.000%
8 041216 2 7 Col/Ant 10.00 ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina 02:31.98 02:32.69 0.000%
9 080828 2 3 Col/Ant 8.00 ROJAS ALVAREZ Carolina 02:37.21 02:34.66 0.000%
10 070501 2 3 Col/Val 7.00 MOSQUERA VERGARA Valery 02:31.80 02:34.92 0.000%
11 060104 2 2 Col/Val 6.00 CZERNINSKI ARCHER Ivanna 02:34.19 02:35.45 0.000%
12 060114 2 7 Col/Boy 5.00 ARANCIBE GODOY Orianna Valentina 02:38.16 02:36.47 0.000%
13 020812 2 1 Col/Bog 4.00 PETRELLI GONZALEZ Juanita Alejandra 02:38.73 02:36.52 0.000%
14 020303 2 2 Col/Val 3.00 HERNANDEZ DIAZ Valerie Tatiana 02:31.22 02:36.88 0.000%
15 090302 2 4 Col/Nar 2.00 MARTINEZ TAPIA Yireh Sophia 02:40.09 02:37.52 0.000%
16 080202 2 5 Col/Bog 1.00 PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila 02:34.98 02:37.81 0.000%
17 070128 2 6 Col/Bog ONATE RAMIREZ Adela Mar A 02:33.43 02:37.84 0.000%
18 060505 2 0 Col/San NINO DALLOS Maria Jose 02:42.95 02:38.38 0.000%
19 070404 2 8 Col/Bog GUERRERO LOPEZ Mia Sofia 02:42.47 02:38.94 0.000%
20 030416 2 8 Col/Val LOAIZA SERRANO Luz Ariadna 02:39.53 02:40.58 0.000%
21 050418 2 5 Col/val DIAZ QUESADA Valeria 02:28.06 02:40.75 0.000%
22 091029 2 5 Col/val MONDRAGON CAICEDO Isabella 02:42.18 02:41.07 0.000%
23 070103 2 1 Col/Bog SUAREZ SERRATO Veronica Sofia 02:40.51 02:41.62 0.000%
24 090405 2 6 Col/Ant VARGAS VARGAS Mar A Juliana 02:47.07 02:41.69 0.000%
25 050608 2 0 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Antonia 02:40.17 02:42.35 0.000%
26 090520 2 2 Col/Ant ALVAREZ GOMEZ Sofia 02:48.18 02:42.45 0.000%
27 080722 2 6 Col/Bog MORENO YOPASA Isabella 02:38.51 02:43.01 0.000%
28 080114 2 7 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ CASTA EDAS Ara 02:43.54 02:43.30 0.000%
29 080326 2 1 Col/Ris MENDOZA ESPINAL Alyson 02:44.66 02:43.82 0.000%
30 080611 2 2 Col/Val MORALES CAICEDO Sofia 02:41.52 02:44.15 0.000%
31 060601 1 4 Col/Bog GONZ LEZ BERNAL S Ofia 02:45.31 02:44.37 0.000%
32 021022 2 9 Col/Tol VALDES MEDINA Paula Valentina 02:43.51 02:44.99 0.000%
33 030929 1 4 Col/Val REYES BRICENO Laura Catalina 02:44.16 02:45.20 0.000%
34 090411 2 1 Col/Ant PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea 02:48.42 02:45.44 0.000%
35 061210 1 2 Col/Nsan JAIMES HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia 02:49.01 02:46.10 0.000%
36 061213 2 9 Col/Bog LOVERA ABELLA Luz De Luna 02:44.63 02:46.75 0.000%
37 070211 1 5 Col/Cun CARRENO MART NEZ A Na Mar A 02:46.14 02:47.13 0.000%
38 091203 2 3 Col/San VALDIVIESO ALVAREZ Mariana 02:46.79 02:47.38 0.000%
39 070317 1 6 Col/Ris REYES ACOSTA Sara 02:47.51 02:47.44 0.000%
40 020320 1 5 Col/Nsan MACH GIL Fabiana Andreina 02:48.22 02:47.90 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 11  200m Espalda/200m Back Age Group: OPEN | F

41 080203 1 5 Col/Val ARANGO SALAZAR Maria Camila 02:51.08 02:48.30 0.000%
42 090213 2 7 Col/val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana 02:48.35 02:48.58 0.000%
43 070702 1 7 Col/Bog ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela 02:49.88 02:48.64 0.000%
44 040425 1 3 Col/Nsan DOMINGUEZ DELGADO Mariangel 02:48.49 02:48.94 0.000%
45 081112 2 0 Col/Bog CASTRO LOPEZ Juliana Andrea 02:49.71 02:49.57 0.000%
46 080318 2 8 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina 02:46.20 02:49.68 0.000%
47 090829 1 4 Col/Ant COLORADO RODRIGUEZ Valentina 02:52.21 02:49.73 0.000%
48 070420 1 3 Col/Tol DIAZ RAMIREZ Laura Stefania 02:47.06 02:50.25 0.000%
49 080930 1 3 Col/Bog ROMERO URREGO Sara Valentina 02:51.21 02:50.34 0.000%
50 011016 1 6 Col/Cor ECHEVERRY HERRERA Mar A Juliana 02:50.42 02:50.69 0.000%
51 070310 1 8 Col/Cun ARRIERO ROA Maria Alexandra 02:56.27 02:51.82 0.000%
52 090904 1 5 Col/Bog GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata 02:52.62 02:53.43 0.000%
53 080522 1 4 Col/val PEAGONZLEZ CA Mila 02:50.44 02:54.24 0.000%
54 090226 2 8 Col/Val DORADO ROJAS Laura Sofia 02:48.79 02:56.18 0.000%
55 090910 1 3 Col/Bog TORRES CAJAMARCA Catalina 02:54.42 02:56.67 0.000%
56 050216 1 2 Col/Met VARONA MONTANA Valeria 02:53.39 03:01.49 0.000%
57 071220 11 Col/Nsan RANGEL LIZCANO Juana Valentina 02:55.37 03:01.92 0.000%
13 50m Pecho/50m Breast Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 2 4 Col/Cal 18.00 GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 00:31.70 00:32.07 0.000%
2 910902 2 5 Col/val 16.00 VIVAS POSADA Karina Alexandra 00:32.07 00:32.58 0.000%
3 011109 2 3 Col/Slv 15.00 FUNE JOVEL Elisa Alejandra 00:33.09 00:33.41 0.000%
4 011025 2 6 Col/Bog 14.00 GOMEZ MART NEZ L Aura Mariana 00:33.30 00:33.79 0.000%
5 040812 2 8 Col/Bog 13.00 VASQUEZ BARRIOS Isabella 00:34.72 00:34.62 0.000%
6 040423 2 2 Col/Ant 12.00 AGUDELO VALENZUELA Camila 00:34.22 00:35.00 0.000%
7 931118 2 7 Col/Ris 11.00 VELEZ CATANO Salome 00:34.34 00:35.06 0.000%
8 061007 2 4 Col/val 10.00 VARGAS TRUJILLO Luisa Maria 00:34.86 00:35.33 0.000%
9 051119 2 9 Col/Ant 8.00 SERNA RIVERA Ana Sofia 00:35.11 00:35.35 0.000%
10 090409 2 4 Col/Qui 7.00 GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea 00:36.14 00:35.36 0.000%
11 060415 2 6 Col/San 6.00 CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea 00:35.55 00:35.41 0.000%
12 071013 2 5 Col/San 5.00 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristal Margarita 00:35.33 00:35.62 0.000%
12 060114 2 2 Col/Nsan 5.00 LAZARO CACERES Sandra Viviana 00:35.91 00:35.62 0.000%
12 060917 2 3 Col/Bog 5.00 ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A 00:35.43 00:35.62 0.000%
14 950505 2 1 Col/Slv 3.00 SEGURA LEMUS Tatiana Maria 00:34.42 00:35.76 0.000%
15 050713 2 0 Col/Std 2.00 GUZMAN Maria 00:34.90 00:36.29 0.000%
16 080722 1 4 Col/Bog 1.00 MORENO YOPASA Isabella 00:35.64 00:36.46 0.000%
17 060130 2 0 Col/Bog CARRILLO CORTES Valentina 00:37.53 00:36.54 0.000%
18 070215 1 5 Col/Bog MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria 00:37.76 00:36.64 0.000%
19 030115 1 4 Col/Val SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia 00:35.79 00:36.66 0.000%
20 070108 2 8 Col/Ant ORTIZ AYALA Ana Mar A 00:36.50 00:36.71 0.000%
21 020518 1 5 Col/Ant AMAYA TABORDA Loren Melissa 00:36.36 00:36.82 0.000%
22 031224 1 1 Col/Boy MU OZ MORENO A Lisson Dayana 00:38.67 00:36.96 0.000%
23 051226 1 3 Col/Ant MUNERA CASTRO Maria Isabella 00:36.93 00:37.18 0.000%
24 070306 2 7 Col/Cal OCAMPO SALAZAR Salome 00:35.96 00:37.41 0.000%
25 090124 2 5 Col/val HURTADO SARMIENTO Mar A Julieta 00:37.57 00:37.51 0.000%
26 060611 2 1 Col/Val CRUZ PEREZ Ana Sofia 00:36.26 00:37.54 0.000%
27 010423 1 6 Col/Bog GOMEZ GONZ LEZ A NaMar A 00:37.72 00:37.60 0.000%
28 091220 2 6 Col/Bog REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela 00:38.27 00:37.64 0.000%
29 030505 1 7 Col/Hui NIETO RUSSI Laura Beatriz 00:38.51 00:37.94 0.000%
30 090411 2 3 Col/Ant PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea 00:38.13 00:37.97 0.000%
31 040623 1 2 Col/Atl SANDOVAL BONILLA Fabiana 00:38.04 00:38.07 0.000%
32 061228 1 4 Col/val RIVERA RUIZ Sara 00:37.63 00:38.10 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 13  50m Pecho/50m Breast Age Group: OPEN | F

33 080225 1 3 Col/Ant TAMAYO CABALLERO Sofia 00:37.99 00:38.12 0.000%
34 070908 1 2 Col/Bog CHEYNE GOMEZ Samantha 00:38.64 00:38.14 0.000%
35 080522 1 6 Col/Ris ROSERO AREVALO Natalia 00:38.51 00:38.30 0.000%
36 080827 1 5 Col/Ant MONSALVE ESPINOZA Estefany Gabriela 00:37.36 00:38.43 0.000%
37 060607 1 6 Col/Cun HIGGINS TRUJILLO Leidy Dayanna 00:38.55 00:38.52 0.000%
38 060315 2 9 Col/Bog MART NEZ FORERO L Aura Alejandra 00:37.61 00:38.55 0.000%
39 070103 1 8 Col/Atl HERRERA CHUNG Mey Lin 00:40.54 00:38.71 0.000%
40 071220 11 Col/Tol LEVY LIZARRALDE Shirel 00:39.39 00:38.94 0.000%
41 981027 1 8 Col/Qui BENAVIDES VARGAS Juliana 00:00.00 00:39.00 0.000%
42 090304 2 1 Col/Bog LOPEZ AVENDAO S Ara 00:39.10 00:39.14 0.000%
43 080912 1 2 Col/Ant CANO MESA Valentina 00:40.13 00:39.70 0.000%
43 060415 1 3 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela 00:38.13 00:39.70 0.000%
45 070126 1 7 Col/Bog LOPEZ MORA Mariana 00:38.83 00:39.90 0.000%
46 090610 2 7 Col/Ant CORREA GONZALEZ Violeta 00:39.00 00:40.69 0.000%
47 090114 2 2 Col/Bog GALLO PINILLA Isabella 00:38.95 00:40.81 0.000%
48 090907 1 5 Col/Nsan CHAPARRO TRUJILLO Mar A Belen 00:41.06 00:40.87 0.000%
49 080430 1 8 Col/Tol RAMIREZ LEVY Silvana 00:41.23 00:40.96 0.000%
50 081215 11 Col/Qui MARULANDA GONZ LEZ S Arah Isabella 00:41.06 00:41.07 0.000%
51 090829 1 4 Col/Ant COLORADO RODRIGUEZ Valentina 00:40.60 00:41.10 0.000%
52 080814 1 0 Col/Atl MEDINA ESCORCIA Valeria Ester 00:41.65 00:41.12 0.000%
53 091014 1 7 Col/Boy DAZA RINCON Laura Valentina 00:41.83 00:41.35 0.000%
53 091125 1 6 Col/Nar LOPEZ JIMENEZ Luisa Mar A 00:41.49 00:41.35 0.000%
55 090309 1 3 Col/San CASTILLO CABALLERO Laura Vanessa 00:41.43 00:41.45 0.000%
56 090330 1 2 Col/Nsan FUENTES CRISPIN Nicoll Alejandra 00:41.60 00:41.47 0.000%
57 090111 2 9 Col/Val TERRANOVA ZAMORA Mar A Jose 00:40.34 00:42.63 0.000%

091112 2 8 Col/Bog GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia 00:39.84 No Show

081226 1 7 Col/Ant HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Mar A Isabel 00:40.69 No Show

090309 2 0 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 00:40.07 No Show
14 100m Pecho/100m Breast Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 2 4 Col/Cal 18.00 GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 01:09.24 01:10.51 0.000%
2 910902 2 5 Col/Val 16.00 VIVAS POSADA Karina Alexandra 01:10.60 01:10.54 0.000%
3 011109 2 3 Col/Slv 15.00 FUNE JOVEL Elisa Alejandra 01:12.66 01:12.82 0.000%
4 070207 2 4 Col/Bog 14.00 BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia 01:14.52 01:15.18 0.000%
5 931118 2 1 Col/Ris 13.00 VELEZ CATANO Salome 01:15.64 01:15.59 0.000%
6 040812 2 2 Col/Bog 12.00 VASQUEZ BARRIOS lIsabella 01:15.00 01:15.88 0.000%
7 090409 2 4 Col/Qui 11.00 GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea 01:18.71 01:16.58 0.000%
8 040423 2 6 Col/Ant 10.00 AGUDELO VALENZUELA Camila 01:14.35 01:16.96 0.000%
8 030115 2 7 Col/Val 10.00 SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia 01:15.22 01:16.96 0.000%
10 061007 2 5 Col/val 7.00 VARGAS TRUJILLO Luisa Maria 01:17.06 01:17.23 0.000%
11 011025 2 8 Col/Bog 6.00 GOMEZ MART NEZ L Aura Mariana 01:16.94 01:17.31 0.000%
12 071013 2 3 Col/San 5.00 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristal Margarita 01:17.80 01:18.10 0.000%
13 051119 2 9 Col/Ant 4.00 SERNA RIVERA Ana Sofia 01:18.44 01:18.70 0.000%
14 060611 2 6 Col/Val 3.00 CRUZ PEREZ Ana Sofia 01:18.83 01:19.13 0.000%
15 950505 2 0 Col/Slv 2.00 SEGURA LEMUS Tatiana Maria 01:17.13 01:19.41 0.000%
16 080722 1 4 Col/Bog 1.00 MORENO YOPASA Isabella 01:16.96 01:20.11 0.000%
17 050713 1 4 Col/Std GUZMAN Maria 01:18.70 01:20.42 0.000%
18 060114 2 2 Col/Nsan LAZARO CACERES Sandra Viviana 01:20.09 01:20.60 0.000%
19 020518 1 5 Col/Ant AMAYA TABORDA Loren Melissa 01:19.83 01:20.83 0.000%
20 060917 2 1 Col/Bog ROMERO CASTRO Juliana Mar A 01:20.56 01:20.97 0.000%
21 051226 1 3 Col/Ant MUNERA CASTRO Maria Isabella 01:19.94 01:21.10 0.000%
22 070108 2 8 Col/Ant ORTIZ AYALA Ana Mar A 01:21.59 01:21.46 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 14 100m Pecho/100m Breast Age Group: OPEN | F

23 060130 1 5 Col/Bog CARRILLO CORTES Valentina 01:24.19 01:21.66 0.000%
24 090124 2 3 Col/Val HURTADO SARMIENTO Mar A Julieta 01:22.28 01:21.82 0.000%
25 090411 2 6 Col/Ant PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea 01:24.00 01:21.98 0.000%
26 091220 2 5 Col/Bog REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela 01:22.24 01:22.16 0.000%
27 031224 1 2 Col/Boy MU OZ MORENO A Lisson Dayana 01:24.66 01:22.29 0.000%
28 060607 1 7 Col/Cun HIGGINS TRUJILLO Leidy Dayanna 01:25.09 01:22.80 0.000%
29 080827 1 5 Col/Ant MONSALVE ESPINOZA Estefany Gabriela 01:22.85 01:22.93 0.000%
30 070908 1 1 Col/Bog CHEYNE GOMEZ Samantha 01:25.35 01:22.96 0.000%
31 071220 2 9 Col/Tol LEVY LIZARRALDE Shirel 01:22.82 01:23.05 0.000%
32 010423 1 6 Col/Bog GOMEZ GONZ LEZ A NaMar A 01:24.15 01:23.41 0.000%
33 070306 2 7 Col/Cal OCAMPO SALAZAR Salome 01:20.13 01:23.60 0.000%
34 080225 1 3 Col/Ant TAMAYO CABALLERO Sofia 01:23.79 01:24.41 0.000%
35 060415 2 0 Col/Bog MEDINA LLOREDA Daniela 01:22.64 01:24.71 0.000%
36 090304 2 2 Col/Bog LOPEZ AVENDAO S Ara 01:26.06 01:24.73 0.000%
37 070126 1 4 Col/Bog LOPEZ MORA Mariana 01:23.66 01:24.74 0.000%
38 070702 1 6 Col/Bog ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela 01:24.84 01:25.07 0.000%
39 060601 1 3 Col/Bog GONZ LEZ BERNAL S Ofia 01:24.69 01:25.27 0.000%
40 040623 1 7 Col/Atl SANDOVAL BONILLA Fabiana 01:26.60 01:25.33 0.000%
41 080522 1 6 Col/Ris ROSERO AREVALO Natalia 01:26.56 01:25.40 0.000%
42 061228 1 2 Col/Val RIVERA RUIZ Sara 01:24.96 01:25.76 0.000%
43 050907 11 Col/Atl DIAZ CERVANTES Valeria 01:26.88 01:25.87 0.000%
44 090829 2 1 Col/Ant COLORADO RODRIGUEZ Valentina 01:28.26 01:26.35 0.000%
45 070103 1 0 Col/Atl HERRERA CHUNG Mey Lin 01:30.00 01:26.40 0.000%
46 080912 1 7 Col/Ant CANO MESA Valentina 01:29.72 01:26.83 0.000%
47 090610 2 8 Col/Ant CORREA GONZALEZ Violeta 01:28.29 01:27.01 0.000%
48 091112 2 7 Col/Bog GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia 01:26.80 01:27.52 0.000%
49 060315 1 8 Col/Bog MART NEZ FORERO L Aura Alejandra 01:27.78 01:28.49 0.000%
50 090129 2 0 Col/Val GUECHE GILON Carol Dayana 01:29.31 01:29.37 0.000%
51 081226 1 2 Col/Ant HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Mar A Isabel 01:28.50 01:29.38 0.000%
52 081215 1 0 Col/Qui MARULANDA GONZ LEZ S Arah Isabella 01:30.48 01:29.82 0.000%
53 080430 11 Col/Val TORRES LOPEZ Ashley Yulieth 01:29.74 01:29.87 0.000%
54 090221 2 9 Col/Bog REINA ROBAYO Gabriela 01:30.13 01:30.16 0.000%
55 091014 1 4 Col/Boy DAZA RINCON Laura Valentina 01:30.70 01:30.26 0.000%
56 090330 1 3 Col/Nsan FUENTES CRISPIN Nicoll Alejandra 01:31.61 01:30.87 0.000%
57 090718 1 6 Col/Bog PADILLA PINZON Luisa Isabella 01:32.62 01:31.14 0.000%
58 090309 1 2 Col/San CASTILLO CABALLERO Laura Vanessa 01:33.72 01:31.39 0.000%
59 080814 1 9 Col/Atl MEDINA ESCORCIA Valeria Ester 01:31.47 01:31.51 0.000%
60 080430 1 8 Col/Tol RAMIREZ LEVY Silvana 01:29.78 01:31.73 0.000%
61 091125 1 5 Col/Nar LOPEZ JIMENEZ Luisa Mar A 01:31.54 01:32.17 0.000%
62 091002 1 7 Col/Ris MARIN PATI O M Ar A Alejandra 01:35.39 01:34.69 0.000%
63 090907 11 Col/Nsan CHAPARRO TRUJILLO Mar A Belen 01:37.34 01:35.75 0.000%
15 200m Pecho/200m Breast Women

Age Group: Open | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 2 4 Col/Cal 18.00 GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 02:34.93 02:37.24 0.000%
2 011109 2 3 Col/Slv 16.00 FUNE JOVEL Elisa Alejandra 02:38.67 02:41.55 0.000%
3 040423 2 6 Col/Ant 15.00 AGUDELO VALENZUELA Camila 02:39.02 02:42.60 0.000%
4 931118 2 7 Col/Ris 14.00 VELEZ CATANO Salome 02:44.69 02:43.49 0.000%
5 070207 2 4 Col/Bog 13.00 BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia 02:41.90 02:45.01 0.000%
6 030115 2 2 Col/Val 12.00 SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia 02:42.50 02:45.46 0.000%
7 040812 2 1 Col/Bog 11.00 VASQUEZ BARRIOS Isabella 02:45.84 02:47.17 0.000%
8 040212 2 0 Col/Bog 10.00 AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 02:50.99 02:47.98 0.000%
9 061007 2 3 Col/val 8.00 VARGAS TRUJILLO Luisa Maria 02:49.37 02:49.55 0.000%
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Continuing... Event: 15 200m Pecho/200m Breast Age Group: OPEN | F

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

071013
060611
011025
090409
051119
051226
080722
950505
080522
050713
031224
070908
020518
080827
090411
090124
091220
060130
060607
070306
090829
070108
070126
091112
060601
040623
061228
090304
070702
050907
080430
080912
080430
080928
090610
090221
060315
090919
090718
081226
091014
080814
090129
081215
090111
091002
090330
091125
910902
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Col/San
Col/Val
Col/Bog
Col/Qui
Col/Ant
Col/Ant
Col/Bog
Col/Slv
Col/Ris
Col/Std
Col/Boy
Col/Bog
Col/Ant
Col/Ant
Col/Ant
Col/Val
Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Cun
Col/Cal
Col/Ant
Col/Ant
Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Atl
Col/val
Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Atl
Col/Tol
Col/Ant
Col/Val
Col/Ant
Col/Ant
Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Ant
Col/Bog
Col/Ant
Col/Boy
Col/Atl
Col/Val
Col/Qui
Col/val
Col/Ris
Col/Nsan
Col/Nar
Col/Val

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Cristal Margarita
CRUZ PEREZ Ana Sofia

GOMEZ MART NEZ L Aura Mariana
GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea
SERNA RIVERA Ana Sofia

MUNERA CASTRO Maria Isabella
MORENO YOPASA Isabella

SEGURA LEMUS Tatiana Maria
ROSERO AREVALO Natalia

GUZMAN Maria

MU OZ MORENO A Lisson Dayana
CHEYNE GOMEZ Samantha

AMAYA TABORDA Loren Melissa
MONSALVE ESPINOZA Estefany Gabriela
PELAEZ SUAREZ Paula Andrea
HURTADO SARMIENTO Mar A Julieta
REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela
CARRILLO CORTES Valentina
HIGGINS TRUJILLO Leidy Dayanna
OCAMPO SALAZAR Salome
COLORADO RODRIGUEZ Valentina
ORTIZ AYALA Ana Mar A

LOPEZ MORA Mariana

GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia
GONZ LEZ BERNAL S Ofia
SANDOVAL BONILLA Fabiana
RIVERA RUIZ Sara

LOPEZ AVENDAO S Ara

ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela
DIAZ CERVANTES Valeria

RAMIREZ LEVY Silvana

CANO MESA Valentina

TORRES LOPEZ Ashley Yulieth
VASQUEZ ACOSTA Yulieth Estefany
CORREA GONZALEZ Violeta

REINA ROBAYO Gabriela

MART NEZ FORERO L Aura Alejandra
CATANO YEPES Juliana

PADILLA PINZON Luisa Isabella
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Mar A Isabel
DAZA RINCON Laura Valentina
MEDINA ESCORCIA Valeria Ester
GUECHE GILON Carol Dayana
MARULANDA GONZ LEZ S Arah Isabella
TERRANOVA ZAMORA Mar A Jose
MARIN PATI O M Ar A Alejandra
FUENTES CRISPIN Nicoll Alejandra
LOPEZ JIMENEZ Luisa Mar A

VIVAS POSADA Karina Alexandra

02:47.68
02:49.38
02:53.47
02:53.45
02:52.05
02:53.62
02:49.43
02:46.47
03:06.43
02:56.03
03:04.69
03:02.24
02:56.23
03:01.01
03:02.61
03:02.52
03:04.61
03:08.92
03:08.95
02:56.14
03:09.04
03:00.07
03:05.22
03:05.11
03:07.96
03:12.01
03:07.67
03:06.25
03:03.71
03:11.46
03:04.71
03:15.28
03:07.53
03:13.39
03:19.07
03:11.57
03:11.14
03:22.97
03:21.54
03:11.78
03:23.99
03:19.45
03:14.16
03:17.75
03:18.84
03:22.57
03:16.43
03:25.87
02:36.96

02:50.76
02:51.48
02:52.10
02:53.44
02:53.49
02:53.51
02:55.42
02:55.50
02:57.85
02:58.58
02:59.17
02:59.31
02:59.95
03:00.38
03:00.95
03:01.01
03:01.18
03:01.86
03:03.86
03:05.09
03:05.18
03:05.39
03:05.43
03:06.12
03:06.92
03:08.25
03:08.28
03:09.13
03:09.19
03:09.36
03:09.86
03:10.12
03:11.38
03:11.55
03:14.13
03:14.14
03:14.57
03:15.47
03:15.59
03:16.06
03:19.02
03:19.39
03:20.99
03:21.95
03:23.09
03:23.57
03:25.40
03:36.30
No Show

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

17 50m Mariposa/50m Fly Women
Age Group: Open | f

Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 980228 2 4 Col/Bog 18.00 ROWE CERVANTES Sirena Carolina 00:26.91 00:27.33 0.000%
2 011013 2 5 Col/Cal 16.00 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina 00:27.20 00:27.92 0.000%
3 010213 2 3 Col/Std 15.00 MENCIA Mariel 00:28.11 00:28.14 0.000%
4 060926 2 4 Col/Cal 14.00 BEDOYA CALLE Isabella 00:28.50 00:28.42 0.000%
5 041216 2 8 Col/Ant 13.00 ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina 00:29.10 00:29.09 0.000%
6 050727 2 2 Col/Bog 12.00 LESMES MONTES Sofia 00:28.70 00:29.11 0.000%
7 051003 1 4 Col/Ant 11.00 CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther 00:29.49 00:29.14 0.000%
8 050928 2 6 Col/val 10.00 PEREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 00:28.47 00:29.31 0.000%
9 930922 2 7 Col/Ant 8.00 MU OZ MU 0z MA R A Paola 00:29.04 00:29.35 0.000%
9 030929 2 1 Col/Val 8.00 REYES BRICENO Laura Catalina 00:29.09 00:29.35 0.000%
11 060505 2 3 Col/val 6.00 OROZCO HERNANDEZ Mar A Jose 00:29.67 00:29.50 0.000%
12 060802 2 5 Col/Ant 5.00 GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela 00:29.34 00:29.66 0.000%
12 090412 1 4 Col/Val 5.00 RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana 00:27.18 00:29.66 0.000%
14 041229 2 0 Col/Ant 3.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana 00:29.17 00:29.87 0.000%
15 050418 1 2 Col/val 2.00 DIAZ QUESADA Valeria 00:30.80 00:30.20 0.000%
16 070215 2 6 Col/Bog 1.00 MORENO LOPEZ Andrea Victoria 00:29.94 00:30.37 0.000%
17 920711 2 9 Col/Ris QUINTERO SOSA Mar A Clara 00:29.41 00:30.42 0.000%
18 051213 1 6 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Lina Mar A 00:30.67 00:30.49 0.000%
19 000512 1 3 Col/Atl GARCI A RIPOLL Laura Vanessa 00:30.56 00:30.52 0.000%
20 070409 2 1 Col/Bog MORALES ZORRO Maria Paz 00:30.39 00:30.81 0.000%
21 091106 1 5 Col/Val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome 00:30.92 00:30.90 0.000%
21 071127 2 7 Col/Boy RESTREPO ARIAS Luna Sofia 00:30.23 00:30.90 0.000%
23 070115 2 8 Col/Met ROJAS SILVA Alejandra 00:30.58 00:30.98 0.000%
24 080510 1 5 Col/Ant RAMIREZ VERA Mariana 00:31.57 00:31.01 0.000%
25 080202 1 4 Col/Bog PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila 00:31.39 00:31.02 0.000%
26 061015 2 2 Col/Bog PORTILLAMU OZ C Atalina 00:29.97 00:31.05 0.000%
27 060130 1 5 Col/Bog CARRILLO CORTES Valentina 00:31.74 00:31.12 0.000%
28 950505 1 5 Col/Slv SEGURA LEMUS Tatiana Maria 00:30.06 00:31.16 0.000%
29 070925 2 9 Col/Cal MONTES Mariana 00:30.89 00:31.43 0.000%
30 090213 1 3 Col/val OLARTE GONZALEZ Mariana 00:31.92 00:31.49 0.000%
31 070501 2 0 Col/val MOSQUERA VERGARA Valery 00:30.70 00:31.50 0.000%
32 090520 1 0 Col/Ant ALVAREZ GOMEZ Sofia 00:33.83 00:31.58 0.000%
33 041110 1 8 Col/Std MATOS Nayeli 00:31.69 00:31.63 0.000%
34 051212 1 1 Col/Nsan MEDINA MEDINA Mar A Jimena 00:31.37 00:31.73 0.000%
35 051119 1 7 Col/Ant SERNA RIVERA Ana Sofia 00:31.26 00:31.92 0.000%
36 030505 1 0 Col/Hui NIETO RUSSI Laura Beatriz 00:32.60 00:32.02 0.000%
37 080318 1 6 Col/Bog CASAS MAHECHA Juana Valentina 00:32.61 00:32.07 0.000%
38 090614 1 6 Col/Tol BRYAN NAVARRO Estrella Del Mar 00:32.62 00:32.13 0.000%
39 080611 1 2 Col/val MORALES CAICEDO Sofia 00:32.89 00:32.27 0.000%
40 080225 1 3 Col/Ant TAMAYO CABALLERO Sofia 00:31.67 00:32.29 0.000%
41 070420 1 3 Col/Tol DIAZ RAMIREZ Laura Stefania 00:32.84 00:32.45 0.000%
42 071120 1 4 Col/Ant ALVAREZ AGUDELO Carolina 00:31.41 00:32.65 0.000%
43 080414 1 7 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela 00:32.95 00:32.80 0.000%
44 011016 1 9 Col/Cor ECHEVERRY HERRERA Mar A Juliana 00:00.00 00:32.94 0.000%
45 090131 1 9 Col/Bol CABRERA RICO Ana Carolina 00:34.34 00:33.12 0.000%
46 090309 1 2 Col/San CASTILLO CABALLERO Laura Vanessa 00:33.09 00:33.63 0.000%
47 091014 1 8 Col/Boy DAZA RINCON Laura Valentina 00:33.77 00:33.64 0.000%
48 090904 11 Col/Bog GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata 00:33.54 00:33.81 0.000%
49 091112 1 7 Col/Bog GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia 00:33.49 00:34.99 0.000%
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FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

18 100m Mariposa/100m Fly Women
Age Group: Open | f

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name

1 011004 2 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen

2 011013 2 5 Col/Cal 16.00 BECERRA QUINTANILLA Valentina
3 020611 2 2 Col/Val 15.00 MELO BARRERA Laura Sofia

4 980228 2 3 Col/Bog 14.00 ROWE CERVANTES Sirena Carolina
5 040827 2 6 Col/Bog 13.00 BA OS RESURRECCI N Samantha Antonela
6 050727 2 9 Col/Bog 12.00 LESMES MONTES Sofia

7 051003 2 1 Col/Ant 11.00 CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther

8 041229 2 7 Col/Ant 10.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana

9 060505 2 4 Col/val 8.00 OROZCO HERNANDEZ Mar A Jose
10 070327 2 5 Col/Cal 7.00 MEJ A PENAGOS A Lexandra

11 060802 2 6 Col/Ant 6.00 GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela
12 050928 2 8 Col/Val 5.00 PEREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Jose

13 010213 1 4 Col/Std 4.00 MENCIA Mariel

14 030929 1 5 Col/Val 3.00 REYES BRICENO Laura Catalina

15 041216 2 0 Col/Ant 2.00 ZAPATA CEBALLOS Valentina

16 070409 2 1 Col/Bog 1.00 MORALES ZORRO Maria Paz

17 061015 2 3 Col/Bog PORTILLAMU OZ C Atalina

18 090412 2 4 Col/Val RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana
19 090409 2 5 Col/Qui GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea
20 070925 2 7 Col/Cal MONTES Mariana

21 071127 2 8 Col/Boy RESTREPO ARIAS Luna Sofia

22 070207 2 2 Col/Bog BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia

23 080510 1 3 Col/Ant RAMIREZ VERA Mariana

24 071120 2 9 Col/Ant ALVAREZ AGUDELO Carolina

25 090520 2 7 Col/Ant ALVAREZ GOMEZ Sofia

26 061210 1 4 Col/Nsan JAIMES HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia
27 050608 1 2 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Antonia
28 041012 1 3 Col/Val BETANCUR CORREDOR Gabriela
29 051213 1 6 Col/Ama SEGURA MORAN Lina Mar A

30 051212 1 7 Col/Nsan MEDINA MEDINA Mar A Jimena

31 080414 1 6 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela

32 080425 1 5 Col/Bog LEON MONTANO Isabela

33 061212 1 3 Col/Val CARDONA MART NEZ N Icolle Tatiana
34 091106 2 3 Col/Val DE LA CRUZ CORTEZ Salome

35 070328 2 0 Col/Boy NITOLA RIANO Andrea Valentina

36 070420 1 2 Col/Tol DIAZ RAMIREZ Laura Stefania

37 080225 1 4 Col/Ant TAMAYO CABALLERO Sofia

38 061222 1 6 Col/Tol VALDERRAMA OSPINA Luna Ivanna
39 091007 2 8 Col/Bog RODRIGUEZ QUITIAN Zara Gabriela
40 070702 1 7 Col/Bog ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela
41 080928 1 7 Col/Ant VASQUEZ ACOSTA Yulieth Estefany
42 070526 1 5 Col/San GALVIS MEJIA Karol Stefanie

43 091220 2 6 Col/Bog REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela
44 080202 1 2 Col/Bog PENAGOS LOAIZA Camila

45 080919 11 Col/Val ARIAS ORDO EZ A Ntonia

46 090624 2 9 Col/Bog FONSECA RUIZ Isabella

47 090919 2 1 Col/Ant CATANO YEPES Juliana

48 090309 1 5 Col/San CASTILLO CABALLERO Laura Vanessa
49 090614 2 2 Col/Tol BRYAN NAVARRO Estrella Del Mar
50 091014 2 0 Col/Boy DAZA RINCON Laura Valentina

51 090124 1 4 Col/Tol PARRA SILVA Anabolena

Prelim

00:59.99
01:00.12
01:02.49
01:01.00
01:01.46
01:05.24
01:03.61
01:03.06
01:03.42
01:05.60
01:06.48
01:03.81
01:05.55
01:06.49
01:05.22
01:07.21
01:05.89
01:07.28
01:08.52
01:07.08
01:08.85
01:06.83
01:13.70
01:10.92
01:14.92
01:11.16
01:11.98
01:09.38
01:09.75
01:13.00
01:13.96
01:13.48
01:12.20
01:11.45
01:10.82
01:13.61
01:11.68
01:12.64
01:17.08
01:13.98
01:14.79
01:12.13
01:12.00
01:14.65
01:16.22
01:18.43
01:16.13
01:18.80
01:12.10
01:17.31
01:18.68

Time

01:00.58
01:01.98
01:02.30
01:02.36
01:02.53
01:03.60
01:03.65
01:03.76
01:03.86
01:04.65
01:05.20
01:05.42
01:05.86
01:06.00
01:06.05
01:06.59
01:06.62
01:06.68
01:07.86
01:08.15
01:09.50
01:09.82
01:09.89
01:10.09
01:10.85
01:10.90
01:10.92
01:11.40
01:11.45
01:11.64
01:12.01
01:12.25
01:12.41
01:12.51
01:13.22
01:13.75
01:13.78
01:14.54
01:14.70
01:14.80
01:15.15
01:15.99
01:16.00
01:16.34
01:17.17
01:17.32
01:18.16
01:18.75
01:19.11
01:22.52
01:24.30

Obsv.
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

0.000%
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TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 18  100m Mariposa/100m Fly Age Group: OPEN | F

52 091002 1 3 Col/Ris MARIN PATI O M Ar A Alejandra 01:27.61 01:33.21 0.000%
19 200m Mariposa/200m Fly Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 011004 2 4 Col/Ant 18.00 DURANGO RESTREPO Karen 02:10.68 02:16.46 0.000%
2 040827 2 5 Col/Bog 16.00 BA OS RESURRECCI N Samantha Antonela 02:14.69 02:17.97 0.000%
3 051003 2 2 Col/Ant 15.00 CASTAEDARUIZ M Ar A Esther 02:23.10 02:18.61 0.000%
4 041229 2 3 Col/Ant 14.00 HOYOS RUEDA Mariana 02:16.87 02:23.74 0.000%
5 050114 2 6 Col/Cal 13.00 OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 02:21.84 02:24.48 0.000%
6 070327 2 3 Col/Cal 12.00 MEJ A PENAGOS A Lexandra 02:24.56 02:24.50 0.000%
7 070207 2 4 Col/Bog 11.00 BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia 02:21.50 02:24.74 0.000%
8 060505 2 6 Col/Val 10.00 OROZCO HERNANDEZ Mar A Jose 02:26.34 02:24.77 0.000%
9 090412 1 4 Col/Val 8.00 RICHARD SANCHEZ Sophia Mariana 02:30.65 02:27.88 0.000%
10 070409 2 2 Col/Bog 7.00 MORALES ZORRO Maria Paz 02:28.27 02:27.94 0.000%
11 061015 2 5 Col/Bog 6.00 PORTILLAMUOZ C Atalina 02:24.34 02:31.38 0.000%
12 041118 2 1 Col/Ant 5.00 HINCAPIE RAMIREZ Mar A Jose 02:26.74 02:32.19 0.000%
13 070925 2 7 Col/Cal 4.00 MONTES Mariana 02:30.51 02:35.16 0.000%
14 010104 1 5 Col/Val 3.00 ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara 00:00.00 02:35.63 0.000%
15 060802 2 0 Col/Ant 2.00 GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela 02:39.55 02:37.82 0.000%
16 071120 2 8 Col/Ant 1.00 ALVAREZ AGUDELO Carolina 02:38.90 02:39.62 0.000%
17 070328 2 1 Col/Boy NITOLA RIANO Andrea Valentina 02:33.80 02:40.09 0.000%
18 080425 1 5 Col/Bog LEON MONTANO Isabela 02:42.44 02:41.67 0.000%
19 071127 1 5 Col/Boy RESTREPO ARIAS Luna Sofia 02:44.62 02:42.88 0.000%
20 080414 1 6 Col/Ant VASQUEZ HENAO Manuela 02:55.49 02:43.14 0.000%
21 061222 1 3 Col/Tol VALDERRAMA OSPINA Luna Ilvanna 02:45.99 02:44.15 0.000%
22 030929 2 8 Col/val REYES BRICENO Laura Catalina 02:40.87 02:44.41 0.000%
23 041012 2 7 Col/Val BETANCUR CORREDOR Gabriela 02:24.56 02:44.71 0.000%
24 051212 1 4 Col/Nsan MEDINA MEDINA Mar A Jimena 03:02.23 02:47.15 0.000%
25 061212 1 4 Col/val CARDONA MART NEZ N Icolle Tatiana 02:44.60 02:48.43 0.000%
26 080928 1 3 Col/Ant VASQUEZ ACOSTA Yulieth Estefany 02:47.64 02:48.83 0.000%
27 061210 1 6 Col/Nsan JAIMES HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia 02:47.67 02:50.90 0.000%
28 091007 1 6 Col/Bog RODRIGUEZ QUITIAN Zara Gabriela 03:02.13 02:50.96 0.000%
29 070702 1 2 Col/Bog ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela 02:48.65 02:51.22 0.000%
30 070103 1 7 Col/Bog SUAREZ SERRATO Veronica Sofia 02:56.67 02:51.78 0.000%
31 070526 2 9 Col/San GALVIS MEJIA Karol Stefanie 02:41.42 02:54.92 0.000%
32 090919 1 7 Col/Ant CATANO YEPES Juliana 03:03.90 02:55.99 0.000%
33 090614 1 2 Col/Tol BRYAN NAVARRO Estrella Del Mar 03:03.43 02:56.39 0.000%
34 080925 1 4 Col/Ris HINCAPIE PARRA Mar A Fernanda 02:38.13 03:03.02 0.000%
35 090124 11 Col/Tol PARRA SILVA Anabolena 03:05.21 03:11.65 0.000%
36 091101 1 8 Col/Ris OSPINA YEPES Sofia 03:05.94 03:12.50 0.000%
37 091002 1 0 Col/Ris MARIN PATI O M Ar A Alejandra 03:21.62 03:22.15 0.000%

091112 1 3 Col/Bog GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia 02:54.49 No Show

021008 1 3 Col/Val MU OZ QUINTERO B Arbara 00:00.00 No Show

091220 1 5 Col/Bog REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela 02:42.48 No Show
21 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place  Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 2 4 Col/Cal 18.00 GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 02:15.83 02:23.05 0.000%
2 020611 2 5 Col/val 16.00 MELO BARRERA Laura Sofia 02:20.41 02:24.07 0.000%
3 040827 2 6 Col/Bog 15.00 BA OS RESURRECCI N Samantha Antonela 02:22.76 02:25.27 0.000%
4 070506 2 5 Col/Ant 14.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 02:26.57 02:26.83 0.000%
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25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

Continuing... Event: 21 200m Comb.Ind/200m Medley Age Group: OPEN | F

5 020317 2 8 Col/Bog 13.00 PISTELLI PALOMINO Jasmin 02:29.93 02:26.87 0.000%
6 050512 2 3 Col/Bog 12.00 LEGUIZAMON LEAL Jimena 02:21.78 02:27.67 0.000%
7 050727 2 7 Col/Bog 11.00 LESMES MONTES Sofia 02:26.43 02:28.39 0.000%
8 070327 2 6 Col/Cal 10.00 MEJ APENAGOS A Lexandra 02:29.53 02:28.50 0.000%
9 070207 2 4 Col/Bog 8.00 BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia 02:23.33 02:29.31 0.000%
10 070413 2 3 Col/Cal 7.00 SANTANA ALFONSO Mar A Alejandra 02:28.93 02:31.55 0.000%
11 061015 2 2 Col/Bog 6.00 PORTILLAMUOZ C Atalina 02:30.66 02:32.76 0.000%
12 040212 2 0 Col/Bog 5.00 AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana 02:33.72 02:33.73 0.000%
13 060802 2 9 Col/Ant 4.00 GONZ LEZ BARRANTES M Anuela 02:38.17 02:33.81 0.000%
14 090409 1 4 Col/Qui 3.00 GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea 02:35.29 02:34.11 0.000%
15 080919 1 4 Col/Bog 2.00 PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila 02:29.47 02:35.03 0.000%
16 061007 2 1 Col/Val 1.00 VARGAS TRUJILLO Luisa Maria 02:36.22 02:36.40 0.000%
17 060415 2 0 Col/San CARRERO HERNANDEZ Stefanny Andrea 02:36.98 02:36.47 0.000%
18 990614 1 6 Col/val RUPPERT GOMEZ Marcella Renee 00:00.00 02:37.00 0.000%
19 060611 2 8 Col/val CRUZ PEREZ Ana Sofia 02:36.80 02:38.77 0.000%
20 020917 2 9 Col/Ant S NCHEZ ALVARADO Z Aira Melissa 02:37.05 02:38.98 0.000%
21 030115 2 1 Col/Val SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia 02:29.63 02:38.99 0.000%
22 080904 1 3 Col/Ris CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella 02:40.19 02:39.34 0.000%
23 080425 1 5 Col/Bog LEON MONTANO Isabela 02:40.12 02:39.44 0.000%
24 070108 2 7 Col/Ant ORTIZ AYALA Ana Mar A 02:35.71 02:39.47 0.000%
25 061210 1 4 Col/Nsan JAIMES HERNANDEZ Laura Sofia 02:42.02 02:40.51 0.000%
26 090520 1 3 Col/Ant ALVAREZ GOMEZ Sofia 02:46.25 02:41.39 0.000%
27 051226 1 4 Col/Ant MUNERA CASTRO Maria Isabella 02:41.06 02:41.47 0.000%
28 070702 11 Col/Bog ORTIZ VELASQUEZ Melany Gabriela 02:47.89 02:42.19 0.000%
29 070908 1 2 Col/Bog CHEYNE GOMEZ Samantha 02:46.70 02:42.39 0.000%
30 071120 1 5 Col/Ant ALVAREZ AGUDELO Carolina 02:43.38 02:42.40 0.000%
31 071220 1 8 Col/Tol LEVY LIZARRALDE Shirel 00:00.00 02:42.72 0.000%
32 070103 1 7 Col/Bog SUAREZ SERRATO Veronica Sofia 02:46.75 02:42.86 0.000%
33 061222 1 6 Col/Tol VALDERRAMA OSPINA Luna Ivanna 02:45.90 02:44.62 0.000%
34 091220 1 5 Col/Bog REINOSO BOHORQUEZ Gabriela 02:43.53 02:45.36 0.000%
35 090114 1 6 Col/Bog GALLO PINILLA Isabella 02:46.92 02:45.84 0.000%
36 080928 1 6 Col/Ant VASQUEZ ACOSTA Yulieth Estefany 02:47.40 02:46.18 0.000%
37 050608 1 3 Col/Ris GUTIERREZ RAMIREZ Mar A Antonia 02:44.72 02:46.50 0.000%
38 060601 1 3 Col/Bog GONZ LEZ BERNAL S Ofia 02:44.45 02:47.02 0.000%
39 090919 10 Col/Ant CATANO YEPES Juliana 02:56.81 02:47.73 0.000%
40 090904 1 7 Col/Bog GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata 02:50.06 02:48.37 0.000%
41 080827 1 2 Col/Ant MONSALVE ESPINOZA Estefany Gabriela 02:51.67 02:49.57 0.000%
42 091007 1 8 Col/Bog RODRIGUEZ QUITIAN Zara Gabriela 02:56.25 02:50.61 0.000%
43 040425 1 5 Col/Nsan DOMINGUEZ DELGADO Mariangel 02:43.88 02:52.16 0.000%
44 090129 1 1 Col/Val GUECHE GILON Carol Dayana 02:55.12 02:58.87 0.000%

011109 2 2 Col/Slv FUNE JOVEL Elisa Alejandra 02:24.28 No Show

081226 1 7 Col/Ant HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Mar A Isabel 02:54.70 No Show

090309 1 2 Col/Bog MART NEZ VELASQUEZ | Sabella 02:48.23 No Show
22 400m Comb.Ind/400m Medley Women
Age Group: Open | f
Place Birth Ht Ln  Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.
1 040412 11 Col/Cal 18.00 GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 00:00.00 05:03.29 0.000%
2 020611 1 5 Col/Val 16.00 MELO BARRERA Laura Sofia 05:03.61 05:04.15 0.000%
3 040827 1 4 Col/Bog 15.00 BA OS RESURRECCI N Samantha Antonela 04:59.31 05:06.78 0.000%
4 070506 1 5 Col/Ant 14.00 MURILLO JINETE Tiffany 05:10.95 05:06.96 0.000%
5 070207 1 4 Col/Bog 13.00 BELOTTI MITCHEL Alice Sophia 05:00.62 05:07.99 0.000%
6 050114 1 3 Col/Cal 12.00 OSPINA BETANCUR Sofia 05:16.08 05:12.99 0.000%
7 070327 1 3 Col/Cal 11.00 MEJ A PENAGOS A Lexandra 05:16.53 05:13.85 0.000%
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FECNA

TORNEO INTERLIGAS PREJUEGOS CATEGORIAS

25 - 25 DE MAYO DE 2023

Continuing... Event: 22 400m Comb.Ind/400m Medley Age Group: OPEN | F

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

061015
010104
030115
040212
080919
090409
080425
071120
080904
090114
090904
091112

1

P R R R RRRRRRR

2

W o Ul wo b MO NNDN

Col/Bog
Col/val

Col/Val

Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Qui
Col/Bog
Col/Ant
Col/Ris

Col/Bog
Col/Bog
Col/Bog

10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

PORTILLAMU OZ C Atalina

ROMAN MANTILLA Maria Clara
SANTAMARIA LONDO O K Aroll Sofia
AREVALO AMAYA Sara Johana
PEREZ MOSQUERA Mar A Camila
GONZ LEZ CHAQUEA | Vanna Andrea
LEON MONTANO Isabela

ALVAREZ AGUDELO Carolina
CHAMORRO GONZ LEZ K Arol Isabella
GALLO PINILLA Isabella

GARCIA MARTINEZ Renata

GARCI A ORTEGA Danna Sofia

00:00.00
05:30.07
05:32.88
05:24.32
05:19.33
05:39.89
05:37.78
05:37.94
00:00.00
05:50.68
06:02.49
05:53.19

05:22.32
05:22.40
05:25.51
05:26.41
05:32.17
05:32.75
05:36.81
05:40.78
05:48.40
05:52.86
06:05.40
06:08.09

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%
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